

## ACHIZIȚIE UNITĂȚI DE IMAGINE PENTRU IMPRIMANTE

I.D.: 89190646

---

Data publicarii	09.11.23	Coduri CPV	30124300-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.430,00 RON - 7.430,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 58D0Z00 LEXMARK DRUM  
58D0Z00,BK,150K,B2865,M5270,MS821,822,823,825,826,MX721,722,725,822,824,826,ORIGINAL  
3 BUC 303 909 2 50F0Z00 LEXMARK DRUM  
50F0Z00,500Z,BK,60K,MS310,MS410,MS610,MX310,MX410,MX611 ORIGINAL 2 BUC 202 404 3  
56F0Z00 LEXMARK DRUM 56F0Z00/560Z,BK,60K, B2338/2442/2546/2650,M1242/1246/3250;  
MS321/421/521/621 ORIGINAL 3 BUC 193 579 4 50F0Z00 LEXMARK DRUM  
50F0Z00,500Z,BK,60K,MS310,MS410,MS610,MX310,MX410,MX611 ORIGINAL 4 BUC 202 808 5  
50F0Z00 LEXMARK DRUM 50F0Z00,500Z,BK,60K,MS310,MS410,MS610,MX310,MX410,MX611  
ORIGINAL 10 BUC 202 2.020,00 6 SV140A SAMSUNG DRUM MLT-R204,SV140A,30K,SL-M3325,SL-  
M3825,SL-M4025,SL-M3375,SL-M3875,M4075FR,ORIGINAL 5 BUC 275 1.375,00 7 B0399510 RICOH  
DRUM B0399510,889662,BK,60K,AFICIO 1015,2018,MP1600,MP2014,TYPE 1015,ORIGINAL 2 BUC  
225 450 8 DR2300 BROTHER DRUM DR2300, BK, 12k, DCP 2500/2520/2540/2560 , ORIGINAL 3  
BUC 295 885 TOTAL 32 7.430,00

---